
KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA NAGROTA 
INTERNAL RESULT ANALYSIS AFTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMS (2022-23) 

 

PRIMARY SECTION 

Marks 
Range:- 

91 TO 
100 

81 TO 
90 

71 TO 
80 

61 TO 
70 

51 TO 
60 

41 TO 
50 

33 TO 
40 

32 & 
LESS TOTAL 

GRADE:- AI A2 BI B2 CI C2 D E 

CLASS III 12 35 30 36 18 0 0 0 131 

CLASS IV 12 53 37 21 2 1 0 0 126 

CLASS V 11 32 46 21 10 2 0 0 122 

 

Secondary Section 

CLASS TOTAL   APPEARED  PASS PASS%  A1 
(91-100) 

A2 
(81-90) 

B1 
(71-80) 

B2 
(61-70) 

C1 
(51-60) 

C2 
(41-50) 

D1 
(33-40) 

E 
 (0-32) 

VI 140 140 140 100 6 22 30 30 29 11 1 11 

VII 125 125 125 100 1 10 23 30 23 16 0 22 

VIII 117 117 117 100 2 19 19 26 29 13 0 9 

 

C
LA

SS
 

Total 

No of 
students  
Appeared 

No. of 
student  
passed 

PASS 
% 

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING MARKS IN AGGREGATE 

Below  
33% 

33% to  
<45% 

45% 
to 

 <60% 

60% 
to  

<70% 

70% 
to  

<80% 

80% 
to 

<90% 

90% & 
above 

Total 

IX 128 127 104 81.9 23 17 31 24 15 13 4 127 

 

CLASSWISE 
RESULT 

Total No of 
student  

Appeared 

No. of 
stud  

passed 

PASS 
% 

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING MARKS IN AGGREGATE 

Below  
33% 

33% 
to  

<45% 

45% 
to 
 

<60% 

60% 
to  

<70% 

70% 
to  

<80% 

80% 
to 

<90% 

90% 
& 

above 

Total 

XI      
Science 

30 30 25 83.3 5 0 14 9 1 1 0 30 

XI 
Commerce 

35 35 30 85.7 5 1 12 8 6 2 1 35 

XI 
Humanities 

50 50 44 88 6 8 23 10 1 2 0 50 

OVERALL 115 115 99 86.1 16 9 49 27 8 5 1 115 

 

EXAM I/C          PRINCIPAL 

GRADE A+ A B C D TOTAL 

CLASS 1 83 35 8 0 0 126 

CLASS II 66 41 14 0 0 121 


